
JANUARY 2011 HIGH SCHOOL SCORE REPORT SUMMARY

For awards purposes, each county is its own region - except that counties followed by the same number are grouped together as one region.

County/School Name #1 #2 #3 #4 TOT County/School Name #1 #2 #3 #4 TOT

District Of Columbia - 1 Charles - 5
Georgetown Visit. Prep 15           15 La Plata HS 26 22 18 18  84

Gonzaga College HS                Frederick - 4
Sidwell Friends School 25 25 22 25  97 Middletown HS 15 18        33

St. Albans School 27 27 24 24 102 Harford - 4
Anne Arundel - 2 C. Milton Wright HS 18 27 15     60

Archbishop Spalding HS 20 19 13 18  70 Joppatowne HS 14 11        25

Arundel HS 25 21 14 11  71 Howard - 6
Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS 22 26 18 18  84 Centennial HS 30           30

Severn School 25 26 22 20  93 Glenelg Country School 27 25 21 24  97

Baltimore - 3 Glenelg HS 12           12

Calvert Hall College HS 15 18 15 18  66 Mount Hebron HS                

Catonsville HS 23 22 17     62 River Hill HS 30 26 22 21  99

Dulaney Sr. HS 25 28 23 24 100 Montgomery - 7
Eastern Technical High School 22 21 18     61 C. E. Smith Jewish DS 16 17 18 13  64

Hereford HS 27 25 22 20  94 Connelly Sch. of the Holy Child                

Loch Raven HS 25 25 21 22  93 Georgetown Prep Sch 29 30 29 28 116

Notre Dame Prep. 17 20 14 17  68 Melvin Berman Hebrew 19 24 15 19  77

Owings Mills HS                Montgomery Blair HS 30 30 28     88

Park School 27 25 21 26  99 Poolesville HS 30 27 20 22  99

Parkville HS 25           25 Quince Orchard HS 16 20 10     46

Perry Hall Sr. HS 25 25 20 22  92 Sandy Springs Friends Sch.                

Pikesville Sr. HS                Seneca Valley HS 17 19 13 16  65

St. Timothy's School 12 21    22  55 Stone Ridge School                

Towson HS 25 23 20 17  85 Takoma Park Middle Sch 27 28 26     81

Baltimore City - 3 Winston Churchill HS 24 24 17 15  80

Baltimore Polytech. Inst. 28 28 22 28 106 Somerset - 5
Bryn Mawr School                Holy Grove Christian School  8 14  6  6  34

Friends School of Baltimore 24 20 21     65 Talbot - 5
Gilman School 29 24 20 20  93 SS Peter & Paul School 19 15 10     44

Carroll - 4 Wicomico - 5
Century High School 10 16     8  34 James Bennett HS 16 20 19 13  68

South Carroll HS 21 21 19 20  81 Salisbury School 22 19 15 13  69

Winter Mills HS 20 19 12 11  62 Worcester - 5
Cecil - 4 Worcester Prep. Sch 22 23 13 22  80

Rising Sun HS 21 19 10 17  67

HIGH SCORING STUDENTS - CUMULATIVE

STUDENTS WITH A PERFECT SCORE

24Gun Joong K - Georgetown Prep Sch 21Daniel S - Poolesville HS

23Sung Jin K - Georgetown Prep Sch 20Marlin B - Loch Raven HS

23Lukash O - Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS 20Rishi B - Gilman School

23Alex S - La Plata HS 20Alex G - St. Albans School

23Hanzhi W - Georgetown Prep Sch 20Stephen G - Glenelg Country School

23Mingsheng W - Towson HS 20Hance J - Park School

23Zihao Z - Georgetown Prep Sch 20Joseph K - St. Albans School

21Alejandro A - Sidwell Friends School 20Derek Y - Georgetown Prep Sch

21Milo H - Dulaney Sr. HS 19Tim H - Severn School

21Chansol H - Georgetown Prep Sch 19Colin K - Winston Churchill HS

21Dana K - Baltimore Polytech. Inst. 19Kevin P - Gilman School

21Michael L - St. Albans School 19Anthony Y - River Hill HS

21Tanner M - Severn School

Alejandro A, Sidwell Friends School Michael L, St. Albans School

Ursula E, Baltimore Polytech. Inst. Sam S, Sidwell Friends School

Stephen G, Glenelg Country School Daniel S, Poolesville HS

Dana K, Baltimore Polytech. Inst. Lawrence W, Baltimore Polytech. Inst.

Sung Jin K, Georgetown Prep Sch Mingsheng W, Towson HS

Gun Joong K, Georgetown Prep Sch Zihao Z, Georgetown Prep Sch

Ryan L, Park School



HIGH SCORING SCHOOLS - CUMULATIVE

116Georgetown Prep Sch 93Gilman School

106Baltimore Polytech. Inst. 93Loch Raven HS

102St. Albans School 93Severn School

100Dulaney Sr. HS 92Perry Hall Sr. HS

99Park School 88Montgomery Blair HS

99Poolesville HS 85Towson HS

99River Hill HS 84Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS

97Glenelg Country School 84La Plata HS

97Sidwell Friends School 81South Carroll HS

94Hereford HS 81Takoma Park Middle Sch


